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[enapT™aH: MaTtemaTuka n nHopmaTmuka
MNpocun: WHpopmMaumoHe TexHonoruje
LK. roavHa: 2023/2024

loa. cTyavja: 1

P6p. bpoj uHaekca lMpe3ume Nme

| 107/23  Arbaba MwunaH

2 91/23  Axmetosuh Ceunp

3 95/23  bakypcku AywaH

4 135/23  be3bpaauua Bacunuje

5. 92/23  bojuk Barba

6 132/23  bocaHyunhk Besko

7 131/23  boxwuh Munuua

8 97/23  bybuh Munana

9. 98/23  Thexa Toma
10. 447/23  Yennep CresaH
11; 174/23 LsejaHoB Muna
12. 372/23  [awwhk Hemara
13. 157/23  [enuk Haha
14, 368/23 [ jayeHko BukTop Ceprejesny
15, 158/23  THophesuh Pena
16. 195/23  [pobrakosuk Ypow
17, 332/23  THypwh BpaHucnas
18. 101/23  THyposuhk borpaaH
19. 85/23  Erema Codpumja
20. 154/23  lajuHoB Nyka
21. 115/23  XopBaTCKu bojaH
22. 87/23  Wrwatosuh MnapeH
23. 184/23  Jespemosuh Kocta
24, 117/23  Jouunk Nlyka
25. 103/23  Josuh KpuctujaH
26. 323/23  Jyxac MuHea
27. 395/23  KenemaH CredaH
28. 351/23  KHexesuh MaTtwuja
29, 89/23  KHexesuh Hukona
30. 165/23  Kosayesuh AnekcaHpap
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106/23
191/23
156/23
114723
138/23
173/23
164/23
189/23
109/23
182/23
328/23
94/23
188/23
147/23
130/23
113/23
171/23
181/23
90/23
111/23
438/23
179/23
161/23
163/23
84/23
102/23
423123
322/23
112/23
167/23
151/23
17723
318/23
178/23
317/23
180/23
108/23
145/23
120/23
183/23
321/23
155/23
169/23
361/23

Nabaawn
Jbyboja
Nyketuh
Maxuynh
MaHuuhk
MaHojnosuhk
MapuHkosuh
Mapkosuh
MapTuHoB
Munuh
Munocasnesuh
Munowesuk
MunyTuH
Muwkosuh
Hah

Hah
Heaumosuh
Hukundoposuh
Huweswuh
Hoskosuh
MNaHToBuhk
Momak
MNonosuhk
Papucasmesuh
Punak
Poawvh
LWanak
CasaHosuh
LWebek
LWejmewwn
Cukep
Cwupap
Cnomo
Cmumanunh
CpbsbaHuH
Cramenuh
CresaHosuh
CreBaHosuh
CrojaHoBuhk
Cronuwwuhk
Towwnhk
Tpajnos
TpHuhk
Bacumesuh

Nme
KpuctuHa
MaTeja
dunmn
Anekca
hophe
hypah
MNasne
JoBaHa
MapjaH
AnekcaHpap
[apko
Teonopa
Jedmmuja
CredaH
AHacTasvja
[apko
Jlyka
dunmn
AywaH
MaHojno
KaTtapuHa
Anekca
Ypow
AywaH
Comba
Mapko
Jerop
HaHuno
lasua
bopuc
HeseHa
Hwkona
AHApuja
Crpaxutba
Ypouu
AnekcaHvpaap
JoBaHa
Hukona
Ceprej
CuMoH
[paraH
Hebojwa
Anekca
AHppej
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P6p. bpoj uHaekca lMpesume Nme
75. 86/23  Bacwmwesuh CredhaH
76.  160/23  Buracosuh Ypow
77. 166/23 Bnayuh Hukona
78. - 159/23  BpawuH Mapko

Hosu Cap, 14.09.2023.
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